
 Dixie High School 
 Community Council 
 February 8, 2024 

 AGENDA 

 Name/Term  Email  Phone  Role 
 Parent 
 Type 

 Greg Brooks  cruisesbygreg@gmail.com  435-313-6335  Chair  PARENT 

 Heather Little  jhternc@gmail.com  435-632-0657  PARENT 

 Tawnya Kirkland  bethebest101@gmail.com  435-862-6179  Vice Chair  PARENT 

 Cassie Riding  criding@gmail.com  435-773-2356  PARENT 

 Warren Brooks  warren.brooks@washk12.org  435-673-4682  PRINCIPAL 

 Mindi Barker  byusportsfanatic@gmail.com  801-369-9998  PARENT 

 Jason Madrid  Karlinda.Madrid@gmail.com  435-817-6107  PARENT 

 Charlie Kerr  charlie.kerr@washk12.org  435-673-4682  School Employee 

 Mike Bair  mike.bair@washk12.org  435-673-4682  School Employee 

 Eric Christensen  eric.christensen@washk12.org  435-673-4682  School Employee 

 Business 
 ●  Charlie Kerr – Counseling Items 

 ●  Derek Schweitzer – Learning Coach 

 ●  Report of next year’s expenditures – Warren 

 ●  Comments and Vote 


